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240 Errect Light Guage Steel Framing (First Floor) 6 days Wed 7/26/23Thu 8/3/23 239

241 Errect Light Guage Steel Framing (Second Floor) 6 days Thu 8/3/23 Fri 8/11/23 240

242 Retail Space Topping Out (Milestone) 0 days Sun 2/28/21 Sun 2/28/21

243 Roofing Retail Buildings 67.25 days Tue 7/11/23 Thu 10/12/23

244 Roofing Retail Building One 7.5 days Wed 7/26/23Fri 8/4/23

245 05 31 23.50 Install Metal Roof Decking 2 days Wed 7/26/23Fri 7/28/23 239

246 06 16 43.10 Install Roof Underlayment Boards 1 day Fri 7/28/23 Mon 7/31/23245

247 07 25 10.10 Install Vapor Barriers 0.75 days Mon 7/31/23Mon 7/31/23246

248 07 21 13.10 Install Ridgid Foam Board Insulation 1 day Tue 8/1/23 Tue 8/1/23 247

249 06 16 43.10 Install 1/4" Cover Board 0.75 days Wed 8/2/23 Wed 8/2/23 248

250 07 54 23.10 Install Fully Adehered TPO Roof Memdbrane 2 days Wed 8/2/23 Fri 8/4/23 249

251 Roofing Retail Building Two 8 days Wed 7/26/23Mon 8/7/23

252 05 31 23.50 Install Metal Roof Decking 2 days Wed 7/26/23Fri 7/28/23 239

253 06 16 43.10 Install Roof Underlayment Boards 1.5 days Fri 7/28/23 Mon 7/31/23252

254 07 25 10.10 Install Vapor Barriers 0.75 days Mon 7/31/23Tue 8/1/23 253

255 07 21 13.10 Install Ridgid Foam Board Insulation 1 day Tue 8/1/23 Wed 8/2/23 254

256 06 16 43.10 Install 1/4"Cover Board 0.75 days Wed 8/2/23 Thu 8/3/23 255

257 07 54 23.10 Install Fully Adehered TPO Roof Memdbrane 2 days Thu 8/3/23 Mon 8/7/23 256

258 Habitable Roofing Area Build-Out 5 days Fri 8/4/23 Fri 8/11/23

259 Install Architectural Roofing Pavers 5 days Fri 8/4/23 Fri 8/11/23 250

260 Exterior Work Retail Buildings 25 days Tue 7/11/23 Tue 8/15/23

261 Exterior Work on Retail Building One 9.25 days Tue 7/11/23 Mon 7/24/23

262 06 16 43.10 Hang Exterior Gypsum Sheathing 3 days Tue 7/11/23 Fri 7/14/23 233

263 07 25 10.10 Hang Exterior Control Barriers 0.75 days Fri 7/14/23 Mon 7/17/23262

264 Install Brick Anchors 0 days Mon 7/17/23Mon 7/17/23263

265 04 21 13.13 Hang Exterior Brick Facade 5 days Mon 7/17/23Mon 7/24/23264

266 04 05 13.30 Finish Exterior Brick Facade 0.5 days Mon 7/24/23Mon 7/24/23265

267 Exterior Work on Retail Building Two 8.5 days Thu 8/3/23 Tue 8/15/23

268 06 16 43.10 Hang Exterior Gypsum Sheathing 2 days Thu 8/3/23 Mon 8/7/23 240

269 07 25 10.10 Hang Exterior Control Barriers 0.75 days Mon 8/7/23 Mon 8/7/23 268

270 Install Brick Anchors 0 days Mon 8/7/23 Mon 8/7/23 269

271 04 21 13.13 Hang Exterior Brick Veneer 5.25 days Tue 8/8/23 Tue 8/15/23 270

272 04 05 13.30 Finish Exterior Brick Veneer 0.5 days Tue 8/15/23 Tue 8/15/23 271

273 Retail Buildings Storefront Systems 27 days Tue 7/25/23 Wed 8/30/23

274  Retail Building One Storefront 27 days Tue 7/25/23 Wed 8/30/23

275 08 41 13.20 Install Storefront Glazing/Entrance Frame System
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322 N. Jackson Street/Retail Space Concrete 27 days Fri 12/29/23 Tue 2/6/24 321

323 Place N. Jackson Street median and east side of street curb and 
gutter formwork 

1 day Fri 12/29/23 Mon 1/1/24

324 Pour Curb and Gutter Concrete 5 days Mon 1/1/24 Mon 1/8/24 323

325 Cure Curb and Gutter Concrete 1 day Mon 1/8/24 Tue 1/9/24 324

326 Place Sidewalk Formwork 3 days Tue 1/9/24 Fri 1/12/24 325

327 Place Sidewalk Steel Reinforcement 3 days Fri 1/12/24 Wed 1/17/24326

328 Pour Sidewalk Concrete 3 days Wed 1/17/24Mon 1/22/24327

329 32 17 23.13 Cure Sidwalk Concrete 2 days Mon 1/22/24Wed 1/24/24328

330 Place N. Jackson Street crosswalk brick pavers 5 days Wed 1/24/24Wed 1/31/24329

331 Repave N. Jackson Street 2 days Wed 1/31/24Fri 2/2/24 330

332 N. Jackson Street Landscaping 27 days Fri 12/29/23 Tue 2/6/24

333
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